
D E S S E R T  M E N U

BAKLAVA   21
Hand rolled pistachio baklava, golden syrup

KUNEFE  24

 Kadaifi, Cow’s milk mozzarella,  golden syrup, pistachio

COCONUT MUHALLEBI  16

Caramelised white chocolate,  rhubarb puree

CHOCOLATE PUMPKIN  18

Chocolate pumpkin, chickpea, raspberry

COFFEE  &  TEA 

TURKISH COFFEE 6
SEMAVER TURKISH TEA  5

APPLE & CINNAMON TEA 6

‘ANATOLIA’ our award-winning cookbook, signed by our 

chef Somer Sivrioglu  50



DESSERT WINE

Urlar Late Harvest Riesling, NZ 

Pepper Tree, S�cky Pig Pinot Gris, NSW 

60 ML

26

30 ML

44

16

32

16

16

20

18

75 ML

18

21

PORT | TAWNY | FORTIFIED
Morris Old Premium Rare Tawny, VIC

COGNACS

Hennesy XO 

Hennesy VSOP 

Martell XO

Martell VSOP

Hine Rare VSOP

Francois Voyer Napoleon

Franois Voyer Gold XO




